
Rina
by Sri Indah

Submission date: 04-Nov-2023 11:11AM (UTC+0600)
Submission ID: 2216921238
File name: rina.docx (449.9K)
Word count: 4707
Character count: 30360



4

4

7

10



1

1

4

5

8

8



2



1

6

6

13
13

14



2

2

9

13



2

9

12

12



2
3

9

11



9

10

11







12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Rina
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Syiah Kuala University
Student Paper

e-journal.iain-palangkaraya.ac.id
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

Yufri Anggraini. "Analisis Persiapan Guru
dalam Pembelajaran Matematika di Sekolah
Dasar", Jurnal Basicedu, 2021
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Sidoarjo
Student Paper

repository.ar-raniry.ac.id
Internet Source



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

admin.ebimta.com
Internet Source

e-journal.metrouniv.ac.id
Internet Source

archive.org
Internet Source

ejournal.uinib.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.iainbengkulu.ac.id
Internet Source



Rina
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10


